Date 8/1/2017

Contract Name:!

LANGDON STREET RESURFACING ASSESSMENT Change Order No. CO1
DISTRICT 2017 Contract No. 7837
ProjecyMUNIS No. 11103

Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description:
Remove and replace C-1 concrete, Install additional Account Numbers for this Change Order;
Multispace Parking meter bases and other other items 82300672-54330-00000

required to accommodate new mulfi-space meler pay
stations including conduits and electrical handholes,

Contracior:
CAPITOL UNDERGROUND INC
782 LOIS DR
SUN PRAIRIE Wi 53580

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negotiated (N) o bid (8) unit price
ltem Mo, Description Est. Gty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total

Remove sidewalk (Item 20323) 172.34 SF 2.04 (B} 351.57
Replace C-1 {item S0001) 172.34 SF 2272 (B) 3,815.58
FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INUH PVU
SCHEDUL £ COUDUIL e g e 2L
‘”&mw@%@ﬁ:uwm HANDRULE > = = @ b
0457 wem 300 | EA | 100.00 (®) 300.00
CONSTRUGT ELEL TRICAL HANDRHULE
L i =

5.00 EA 1,000.00 (B) 5,000.00
IYPES

% of Original

Net Change Order 1,06% 15,802.13 ]

The Original Contract Total ’ 1,484.605.46 |

Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00% |

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 101.06% 1,600,407.54 |

This.Eonlractis a: Working Days

Original Contract Time/Completion Date 8-11-17

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additional day{s) as a result of this Change Order 0

Contract time/completion date as a resulf of this change order 08/11/2017

Contractor's Acceptangs— /7/7
Title MAQWM
Date G18]17]

City's Approval (see reverse side for mstructtons) }«, Date s
Construction inspector e e b feficl
Consfruction Supervisor T ™
Engineer 7z /g Al £, /| 9-19-17
Board of Public Works S ) & SV »

Contract paid to date] (| O%7 1l .0C |
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker NARNE A7

%4@ Hles Mike-Dattey 7 2/ LT
A Chase O'Brien (PO 9-25-i7




